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June 2 2018 Random Routes

44 songs, 2.6 hours, 842.5 MB

Name

Junco Partner

Beauty Way

Cant Get Enough Of It
Waving Man

I've Cried All The Tears That I Have
Grief And Hope

Down To The Sound
Maybellene

She Said She Said

I Am a Pilgrim

Remember Who You Are
Bidin' My Time

Buckets of Rain

Follow That Road

Sell Me A Diamond

Live To Fight

If I Could Have Known
Straight Street

Harbor Of Love

Waltz Until We Break the Seams
Swimming

I Hope the Healing Has Begun
Giant Step

Higher And Higher

Walk Away Renee

Find Yourself In Love

Love Song

Coat Of Many Colors

Ronnie Hawkins: Will the Circle Be Unbr...

A Thing Called Love
Handle With Care

So Wrong For So Long

Time
2:45
3:03
5:48
4:25
3:02
3:51
3:50
2:57
2:54
3:00
2:59
3:00
3:55
6:59
5:29
3:33
2:36
4:00
5:47
3:26
2:00
3:51
2:20
3:53
4:47
3:41
3:42
3:10
2:53
2:20
3:43

4:.03

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Hard Times In Babylon

Up The Flatland Stairs
Botanical Gardens

Botanical Gardens

Botanical Gardens

Call Me Lucky

Call Me Lucky

Call Me Lucky

Classic Southern Gospel from Smithsoni...

In The Ground

Bidin' My Time

Songs of Bob Dylan

Angle of the Light

Sky Trails

The Doubles

When That Day Comes

The Prodigal Son

The Prodigal Son

What Was Made for Weathering
What Was Made for Weathering
What Was Made for Weathering
Stranger Things Have Happened
Stranger Things Have Happened
Favorites 1992-2001

West With The Night
Tumbleweed Connection

The Americana Sessions

Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospectiv...

Adios
Everybody Knows

Give More Love

Artist

Richard Hayes
Eliza Gilkyson
Bob Livingston
Don McLean
Don McLean
Don McLean
Chris Smither
Chris Smither

Chris Smither

The Country Gentlemen

Gibson Brothers
Chris Hillman
Joan Osborne
Anne Hills
David Crosby
Matt The Electrician
Mandy Rowden
Ry Cooder

Ry Cooder
Wilson Marks
Wilson Marks
Wilson Marks
Peter Tork
Peter Tork
Jimmy LaFave
Adrian Nye
Elton John

The Nelons
Duane Allman

Glen Campbell

Stephen Stills & Judy Collins

Ringo Starr
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Name

Dining Alone

Gimme Some Skin [Live]

One Meatball [Live]

Tumbleweed

Angel Flying Too Close To The Ground
Glenn Song

Dream Along

(What's So Funny 'Bout) Peace, Love An...

Eye Of The Hurricane
It's Just As Well
Prayer

Wobbles

Time
4:05
311
3:21
4:.01
4:41
2:49
3:40
3:15
3:37
3:36
4:09

331

Album

Can't Wake Up

Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T...

Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T...

Paradox
Paradox
I Knew You When

TX Jelly

What's So Funny About Peace, Love An...

How Did You Find Me Here
Broken Spell
Broken Spell

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Shakey Graves

Uncle Walt's Band

Uncle Walt's Band

Neil Young + Promise Of The Real
Neil Young + Promise Of The Real
Bob Seger

The Texas Gentlemen

Los Straitjackets

David Wilcox

David Halley

David Halley

Benmont Tench



