June 2 2018 Random Routes 44 songs, 2.6 hours, 842.5 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Beauty Way	3:03	Hard Times In Babylon	Eliza Gilkyson
3	Cant Get Enough Of It	5:48	Up The Flatland Stairs	Bob Livingston
4	Waving Man	4:25	Botanical Gardens	Don McLean
5	I've Cried All The Tears That I Have	3:02	Botanical Gardens	Don McLean
6	Grief And Hope	3:51	Botanical Gardens	Don McLean
7	Down To The Sound	3:50	Call Me Lucky	Chris Smither
8	Maybellene	2:57	Call Me Lucky	Chris Smither
9	She Said She Said	2:54	Call Me Lucky	Chris Smither
10	I Am a Pilgrim	3:00	Classic Southern Gospel from Smithsoni	The Country Gentlemen
11	Remember Who You Are	2:59	In The Ground	Gibson Brothers
12	Bidin' My Time	3:00	Bidin' My Time	Chris Hillman
13	Buckets of Rain	3:55	Songs of Bob Dylan	Joan Osborne
14	Follow That Road	6:59	Angle of the Light	Anne Hills
15	Sell Me A Diamond	5:29	Sky Trails	David Crosby
16	Live To Fight	3:33	The Doubles	Matt The Electrician
17	If I Could Have Known	2:36	When That Day Comes	Mandy Rowden
18	Straight Street	4:00	The Prodigal Son	Ry Cooder
19	Harbor Of Love	5:47	The Prodigal Son	Ry Cooder
20	Waltz Until We Break the Seams	3:26	What Was Made for Weathering	Wilson Marks
21	Swimming	2:00	What Was Made for Weathering	Wilson Marks
22	I Hope the Healing Has Begun	3:51	What Was Made for Weathering	Wilson Marks
23	Giant Step	2:20	Stranger Things Have Happened	Peter Tork
24	Higher And Higher	3:53	Stranger Things Have Happened	Peter Tork
25	Walk Away Renee	4:47	Favorites 1992-2001	Jimmy LaFave
26	Find Yourself In Love	3:41	West With The Night	Adrian Nye
27	Love Song	3:42	Tumbleweed Connection	Elton John
28	Coat Of Many Colors	3:10	The Americana Sessions	The Nelons
29	Ronnie Hawkins: Will the Circle Be Unbr	2:53	Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospectiv	Duane Allman
30	A Thing Called Love	2:20	Adiós	Glen Campbell
31	Handle With Care	3:43	Everybody Knows	Stephen Stills & Judy Collins
32	So Wrong For So Long	4:03	Give More Love	Ringo Starr

June 2 2018 Random Routes

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
33	Dining Alone	4:05	Can't Wake Up	Shakey Graves
34	Gimme Some Skin [Live]	3:11	Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T	Uncle Walt's Band
35	One Meatball [Live]	3:21	Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T	Uncle Walt's Band
36	Tumbleweed	4:01	Paradox	Neil Young + Promise Of The Real
37	Angel Flying Too Close To The Ground	4:41	Paradox	Neil Young + Promise Of The Real
38	Glenn Song	2:49	I Knew You When	Bob Seger
39	Dream Along	3:40	TX Jelly	The Texas Gentlemen
40	(What's So Funny 'Bout) Peace, Love An	3:15	What's So Funny About Peace, Love An	Los Straitjackets
41	Eye Of The Hurricane	3:37	How Did You Find Me Here	David Wilcox
42	It's Just As Well	3:36	Broken Spell	David Halley
43	Prayer	4:09	Broken Spell	David Halley
44	Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench